2022 Jan

Traffic Stops
Extra Patrol
Citations

Arrests

Parking Citations
Parking Warning
Traffic Accidents
Code Comp Viol

Total CFS

Jan

58
138

405

Traffic Stops
Extra Patrol
Citations

Arrests

Parking Citations
Parking Warning
Traffic Accidents
Code Comp Viol

Total CFS

2023 Jan
128
314
24
11
29

19
31

Jan
682



