2022 Jan		2023 Jan	
Traffic Stops	58	Traffic Stops	128
Extra Patrol	138	Extra Patrol	314
Citations	7	Citations	24
Arrests	2	Arrests	11
Parking Citations	34	Parking Citations	29
Parking Warning	1	Parking Warning	3
Traffic Accidents	5	Traffic Accidents	19
Code Comp Viol		Code Comp Viol	31
Jan		Jan	
Total CFS	405	Total CFS	682